
NR Broodmare Stallion 2021 Last insemination date Foaled Gender Name
4 Bridget Boko Viking Kronos (IT) Ulana Boko (US) Traders 19 Apr 2021 25 Mar 2022 Filly Surprised Tooma

46 Opal Tooma S.J.'s Caviar (US) Högström Tooma Explosive Matter 14 Apr 2021 7 Apr 2022 DoA
29 Fimpala Tooma Chocolatier (US) Impala Ås Cash Gamble 2 May 2021 8 Apr 2022 Filly Spirit Tooma
38 Explosive News (US) Explosive Matter (US) Meucci Madness (US) Traders 20 Apr 2021 12 Apr 2022 Colt Snowman Tooma
13 Finish Tooma Windsong's Legacy* (USGlobal Chemistry S.J.'s Caviar 2 May 2021 18 Apr 2022 Filly Sunny Tooma
41 Global Vincennes S.J.'s Caviar (US) Global Inspiration Hayden Hannover 6 May 2021 22 Apr 2022 Filly Solitär Tooma
39 Royale For You (FR) Love You (FR) Gaddys Augenaies (FR) S.J.'s Caviar 8 Jun 2021 30 Apr 2022 Filly Salome Tooma
26 Marvellous U.S. (US) Donerrail Poetry Hayden Hannover 24 May 2021 3 May 2022 Filly Stella Tooma
12 Famous Tooma Allstar Hall Nilema Exotic Donato Hanover 28 May 2021 3 May 2022 Filly Star Tooma
30 Inventive Tooma Mr Pine Chip (US) Jument D'or Cash Gamble 25 May 2021 5 May 2022 Filly Sanna Tooma
22 Jette Girl Tooma Mr Pine Chip (US) Solide Girl Hayden Hannover 8 Jun 2021 14 May 2022 Filly Solide Tooma
42 Maja Tooma Famous Tooma Broadway Hall Explosive Matter 18 Jun 2021 14 May 2022 Filly Sanslös Tooma

1 Amazing Ås Enjoy Lavec Meadow Robin (US) S.J.'s Caviar 9 Jun 2021 21 May 2022 Colt Sir Tooma
3 Blaze Tooma Super Arnie (US) Valley Lace (US) S.J.'s Caviar 21 Jun 2021 21 May 2022 Filly Sunshine Tooma

32 Lastfrom U.S.Tooma Crazed (US) Falnos Gaiety Traders 14 Jun 2021 22 May 2022 Filly Sister Tooma
35 Pilgrims Dreamer Chocolatier (US) Starlet Dream (US) Broadway Hall 19 Jun 2021 22 May 2022 Filly Saga Tooma
19 Grace Tooma Crazed (US) Nilema Song Donato Hanover 9 Jul 2021 29 May 2022 Filly Stina Tooma
10 Elsa Tooma Mr Pine Chip (US) Jument D'or Hayden Hannover 9 Jul 2021 1 Jun 2022 DoA
33 Kiss Me Tooma Dream Vacation (US) Jument D'or Hayden Hannover 8 Jul 2021 3 Jun 2022

2021
4 S.J.'s Caviar 4
1 Broadway Hall 1
2 Donato Hanover 2
1 Explosive Matter 2
3 Hayden Hannover 5
2 Cash Gamble 2
3 Traders 2
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NR Broodmare Stallion 2021 Last insemination date Foaled Gender Name
35 Pilgrims Dreamer Chocolatier (US) Starlet Dream (US) Broadway Hall 19 Jun 2021 22 May 2022 Filly Saga Tooma
29 Fimpala Tooma Chocolatier (US) Impala Ås Cash Gamble 2 May 2021 8 Apr 2022 Filly Spirit Tooma
30 Inventive Tooma Mr Pine Chip (US) Jument D'or Cash Gamble 25 May 2021 5 May 2022 Filly Sanna Tooma
12 Famous Tooma Allstar Hall Nilema Exotic Donato Hanover 28 May 2021 3 May 2022 Filly Star Tooma
19 Grace Tooma Crazed (US) Nilema Song Donato Hanover 9 Jul 2021 29 May 2022 Filly Stina Tooma
46 Opal Tooma S.J.'s Caviar (US) Högström Tooma Explosive Matter 14 Apr 2021 7 Apr 2022 DoA
42 Maja Tooma Famous Tooma Broadway Hall Explosive Matter 18 Jun 2021 14 May 2022 Filly Sanslös Tooma
41 Global Vincennes S.J.'s Caviar (US) Global Inspiration Hayden Hannover 6 May 2021 22 Apr 2022 Filly Solitär Tooma
26 Marvellous U.S. (US) Donerrail Poetry Hayden Hannover 24 May 2021 3 May 2022 Filly Stella Tooma
22 Jette Girl Tooma Mr Pine Chip (US) Solide Girl Hayden Hannover 8 Jun 2021 14 May 2022 Filly Solide Tooma
33 Kiss Me Tooma Dream Vacation (US) Jument D'or Hayden Hannover 8 Jul 2021 3 Jun 2022
10 Elsa Tooma Mr Pine Chip (US) Jument D'or Hayden Hannover 9 Jul 2021 1 Jun 2022 DoA
13 Finish Tooma Windsong's Legacy* (USGlobal Chemistry S.J.'s Caviar 2 May 2021 18 Apr 2022 Filly Sunny Tooma
39 Royale For You (FR) Love You (FR) Gaddys Augenaies (FR) S.J.'s Caviar 8 Jun 2021 30 Apr 2022 Filly Salome Tooma

1 Amazing Ås Enjoy Lavec Meadow Robin (US) S.J.'s Caviar 9 Jun 2021 21 May 2022 Colt Sir Tooma
3 Blaze Tooma Super Arnie (US) Valley Lace (US) S.J.'s Caviar 21 Jun 2021 21 May 2022 Filly Sunshine Tooma
4 Bridget Boko Viking Kronos (IT) Ulana Boko (US) Traders 19 Apr 2021 25 Mar 2022 Filly Surprised Tooma

38 Explosive News (US) Explosive Matter (US) Meucci Madness (US) Traders 20 Apr 2021 12 Apr 2022 Colt Snowman Tooma
32 Lastfrom U.S.Tooma Crazed (US) Falnos Gaiety Traders 14 Jun 2021 22 May 2022 Filly Sister Tooma

2021
4 S.J.'s Caviar 4
1 Broadway Hall 1
2 Donato Hanover 2
1 Explosive Matter 2
3 Hayden Hannover 5
2 Cash Gamble 2
3 Traders 3
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